

Misc Exe.132-2024 R

Order no. 06 Dated: 04.09-25

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Ld. advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

No SR is received. Fresh requisite be filed at once.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 05-12-2025 for Sr and appearance.

Dictated and corrected by me

JM 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)