

Misc Exe.132-2024 R

Order no. 08 Dated:07-03-2026

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Ld. advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

O.P appeared by vokatnama and prays for time for payment.

Hd. Cosidered. Prayer is allowed.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 18-03-2026 for payment id N/O.

Dictated and corrected by me

JM 2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)